

MINERAL POINT ROAD - YELLOWSTONE DRIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL ASSESSMENT DISTRICT

CONTRACT NO. 8016

DATE: 7/7/17

Parisi Construction Co., Inc.

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Section B: Proposal Page			
10701.0 - Traffic Control - Lump sum	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10911.0 - Mobilization - Lump sum	1.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
20323.0 - Remove Concrete Sidewalk & Drive - SF	150.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00
30301.0 - 5 Inch Concrete Sidewalk - SF	150.00	\$15.00	\$2,250.00
60223.0 - Furnish & Install 3 Inch PVC (Schedule 40) Conduit by "Open Trench" Method - LF	190.00	\$10.25	\$1,947.50
60224.0 - Furnish & Install 3 Inch PVC (Schedule 40) Conduit - LF	125.00	\$6.30	\$787.50
60225.0 - Furnish & Install 3 INCH PVC (Schedule 80) Conduit - LF	515.00	\$7.00	\$3,605.00
60231.0 - Furnish & Install 2 Inch PVC (Schedule 40) Conduit by "Open Trench" Method - LF	360.00	\$10.30	\$3,708.00
60232.0 - Furnish & Install 2 Inch PVC (Schedule 40) Conduit - LF	100.00	\$6.00	\$600.00
60230.0 - Furnish & Install 2 Inch PVC (Schedule 80) Conduit - LF	290.00	\$6.30	\$1,827.00
60233.0 - Furnish & Install 1 1/4 Inch PVC (Schedule 40) conduit by "Open Trench" Method - LF	330.00	\$9.00	\$2,970.00
60241.0 - Gopher Raceway for Electrical Conduit or Cable-In-Duct - LF	320.00	\$32.00	\$10,240.00
60407.0 - Construct LB-8 Base - Each	6.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00
60409.0 - Construction Offset Base - Each	1.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00
60411.0 - Construct Type "G" Base - Each	4.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00
60413.0 - Construct Type "P" Base - Each	1.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
60421.0 - Remove Street Light Base - Each	2.00	\$600.00	\$1,200.00
60422.0 - Remove Street Light Pole - Each	2.00	\$480.00	\$960.00
60441.0 - Auger Concrete Electrical Base - Each	1.00	\$320.00	\$320.00
60702.0 - Construct Electrical Handhole Type 1 - Each	7.00	\$902.00	\$6,314.00
60704.0 - Construct Electrical Handhole Type 3 - Each	9.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00
60706.0 - Construct Electrical Handhole Type 5 - Each	3.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00
60803.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, 8-Inch Line, Wht - LF	380.00	\$2.60	\$988.00
60812.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, Crosswalk, 6-Inch - LF	630.00	\$4.80	\$3,024.00
60818.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, Stop Line, 24-Inch - LF	150.00	\$8.40	\$1,260.00
60829.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, Symbol, Left Arrow - Each	4.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
60834.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, Word, ONLY - Each	4.00	\$225.00	\$900.00
60801.0 - Pavement Marking Epoxy, Double Line, 4-Inch - LF	170.00	\$4.25	\$722.50
60880.0 - Pavement Marking Removal, 4-Inch - LF	55.00	\$1.60	\$88.00
60881.0 - Pavement Marking Removal, Crosswalk, 6-Inch - LF	450.00	\$3.20	\$1,440.00
60885.0 - Pavement Marking Removal, 24-Inch - LF	50.00	\$6.40	\$320.00
60886.0 - Pavement Marking Removal, 4" Double Line - LF	60.00	\$4.20	\$252.00
32 Items	Totals		\$98,773.50